

**UNAUDITED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 APRIL 2011**

	<u>Individual Quarter</u>		<u>Cumulative Quarter</u>	
	Current Quarter Ended 30/04/2011 RM	Comparative Quarter Ended 30/04/2010 RM	3 months Cumulative 30/04/2011 RM	Comparative 3 months Cumulative 30/04/2010 RM
Revenue	4,849,452	1,051,411	4,849,452	1,051,411
Other operating income	0	4	0	4
Operating expenses	(4,788,101)	(2,036,791)	(4,788,101)	(2,036,791)
(Loss)/Profit from operations	61,351	(985,376)	61,351	(985,376)
Finance costs	(4,034)	(97,952)	(4,034)	(97,952)
Share of loss in associate	0	0	0	0
Profit /(Loss) before taxation	57,317	(1,083,328)	57,317	(1,083,328)
Tax expense	0	0	0	0
Profit/(Loss) for the period	57,317	(1,083,328)	57,317	(1,083,328)
Attributable to:				
Equity holders of the Company	57,317	(1,083,328)	57,317	(1,083,328)
Minority interest	0	0	0	0
	57,317	(1,083,328)	57,317	(1,083,328)
Earnings per share				
- Basic (sen)	0.04	(0.77)	0.04	(0.77)

(The unaudited condensed consolidated income statement should be read in conjunction with the audited financial statements for the year ended 31 January 2011)